
【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 8.0 1 KYC

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 3 3.0 9 9.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 19.0 2 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 4 4.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 21.0 3 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 5 5.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 2 2.0 22.0 4 KYC

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 7 7.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 7 7.0 25.0 5 KYC

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1 1.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 25.0 6 的形

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 10 10.0 12 12.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 44.0 7 的形

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 6 6.0 8 8.0 11 11.0 9 9.0 11 11.0 45.0 8 和歌山

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 8 8.0 13 13.0 15 15.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 46.0 9 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 11 11.0 6 6.0 13 13.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 48.0 10 KYC

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 9 9.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 14 14.0 10 10.0 52.0 11 KYC

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 13 13.0 2 2.0 8 8.0 15 15.0 16 16.0 54.0 12 二色

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 12 12.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 11 11.0 13 13.0 57.0 13 KYC

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 16 16.0 14 14.0 12 12.0 13 13.0 12 12.0 67.0 14 須磨

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 15 15.0 15 15.0 14 14.0 12 12.0 15 15.0 71.0 15 須磨

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 14 14.0 16 16.0 16 16.0 16 16.0 14 14.0 76.0 16 KYC

Class : IRC-A

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 6.0 1 KYC

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 14.0 2 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 16.0 3 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 3 3.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 18.0 4 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 6 6.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 29.0 5 KYC

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 8 8.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 31.0 6 二色

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 5 5.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 31.0 7 KYC

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 7 7.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 35.0 8 KYC

Class : IRC-B

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 10.0 1 的形

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 3 3.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 10.0 2 KYC

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 4 4.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 19.0 3 KYC

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 2 2.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 19.0 4 和歌山

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 5 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 19.0 5 的形

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 8 8.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 32.0 6 須磨

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 7 7.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 34.0 7 須磨

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 6 6.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 37.0 8 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
Total

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
2017/6/3 2017/6/4

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
2017/6/3 2017/6/4

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

Total
SailNo YachtName Type Owner

Total
HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

2017/6/3 2017/6/4



【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 200 dag Start 2017/6/3 11:00:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.0m Time Limit 13:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 12:00:35 4 3690 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 11:58:29 3 3713 2

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 11:55:45 1 3823 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 11:55:53 2 3826 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:00:53 5 3847 5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 12:02:48 11 3858 6

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 12:02:16 9 3870 7

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 12:02:54 13 3887 8

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:02:08 7 3888 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 12:02:50 12 3902 10

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:01:43 6 3903 11

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:02:13 8 3935 12

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:02:39 10 3947 13

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 12:08:05 16 4073 14

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 12:06:56 14 4116 15

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 12:07:12 15 4125 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 11:58:29 3 3713 1

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 11:55:45 1 3823 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 11:55:53 2 3826 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:00:53 4 3847 4

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:02:08 6 3888 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:01:43 5 3903 6

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:02:13 7 3935 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:02:39 8 3947 8

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 12:00:35 1 3690 1

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 12:02:48 3 3858 2

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 12:02:16 2 3870 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 12:02:54 5 3887 4

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 12:02:50 4 3902 5

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 12:08:05 8 4073 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 12:06:56 6 4116 7

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 12:07:12 7 4125 8

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2017/6/3 12:30:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 15:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 13:25:43 3 3537 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 13:27:11 5 3603 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 13:27:09 4 3611 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 13:22:47 1 3614 4

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:29:40 10 3634 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:28:04 6 3672 6

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 13:29:05 9 3673 7

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 13:29:54 12 3680 8

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 13:23:44 2 3685 9

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:28:57 8 3689 10

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:28:33 7 3703 11

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 13:29:54 11 3720 12

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:30:53 13 3763 13

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 13:31:25 14 3770 14

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 13:32:38 15 3852 15

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 13:36:08 16 3956 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 13:25:43 3 3537 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 13:27:11 5 3603 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 13:27:09 4 3611 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 13:22:47 1 3614 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:28:04 6 3672 5

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 13:23:44 2 3685 6

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:28:57 8 3689 7

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:28:33 7 3703 8

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:29:40 2 3634 1

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 13:29:05 1 3673 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 13:29:54 4 3680 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 13:29:54 3 3720 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:30:53 5 3763 5

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 13:31:25 6 3770 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 13:32:38 7 3852 7

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 13:36:08 8 3956 8

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2017/6/3 14:45:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 17:15:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 15:40:57 1 3837 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 15:46:01 3 3873 2

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 15:48:25 5 3942 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 15:47:35 4 3954 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 15:43:32 2 4007 5

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 15:51:08 6 4028 6

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 15:52:04 8 4165 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 15:51:56 7 4217 8

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 15:52:43 10 4238 9

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 15:52:21 9 4259 10

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 15:55:19 12 4320 11

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 15:55:28 13 4325 12

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 15:53:34 11 4336 13

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 15:56:13 14 4380 14

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 15:56:43 15 4432 15

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 16:09:50 16 5075 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 15:40:57 1 3837 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 15:46:01 3 3873 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 15:47:35 4 3954 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 15:43:32 2 4007 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 15:51:56 5 4217 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 15:52:43 7 4238 6

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 15:52:21 6 4259 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 15:53:34 8 4336 8

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 15:48:25 1 3942 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 15:51:08 2 4028 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 15:52:04 3 4165 3

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 15:55:19 4 4320 4

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 15:55:28 5 4325 5

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 15:56:13 6 4380 6

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 15:56:43 7 4432 7

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 16:09:50 8 5075 8

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2017/6/4 11:40:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.0m Time Limit 14:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 12:41:28 4 3821 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 12:40:20 3 3830 2

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:35:57 1 3837 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:36:15 2 3851 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 12:43:11 6 3905 5

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 12:43:56 7 3970 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 12:45:12 11 3971 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:43:04 5 3985 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 12:45:02 10 3996 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:44:13 8 4061 10

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:44:15 9 4063 11

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 12:46:14 14 4073 12

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 12:47:00 15 4112 13

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:45:53 12 4123 14

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:46:05 13 4163 15

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 12:50:07 16 4194 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 12:40:20 1 3830 1

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:35:57 2 3837 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:36:15 3 3851 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:43:04 4 3985 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:44:13 5 4061 5

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:44:15 6 4063 6

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:45:53 7 4123 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:46:05 8 4163 8

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 12:41:28 1 3821 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 12:43:11 2 3905 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 12:43:56 3 3970 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 12:45:12 5 3971 4

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 12:45:02 4 3996 5

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 12:46:14 6 4073 6

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 12:47:00 7 4112 7

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 12:50:07 8 4194 8

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2017 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2017/6/4 13:30:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 17:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 14:25:44 3 3538 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:27:14 4 3616 2

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:23:09 1 3645 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:23:21 2 3652 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 14:29:27 5 3674 5

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 14:30:28 8 3682 6

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 14:30:12 7 3742 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:29:28 6 3761 8

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 14:30:37 10 3764 9

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:30:29 9 3785 10

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 14:31:44 12 3793 11

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 14:31:57 13 3802 12

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:31:10 11 3868 13

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 14:34:59 16 3887 14

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 14:33:30 15 3905 15

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:32:58 14 3967 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.058 KYC 14:25:44 3 3538 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:27:14 4 3616 2

JPN  233 SWING MELGES 32 OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:23:09 1 3645 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:23:21 2 3652 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:29:28 5 3761 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:30:29 6 3785 6

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:31:10 7 3868 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:32:58 8 3967 8

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 14:29:27 1 3674 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 14:30:28 3 3682 2

JPN 6810 RISOTADA YAMAHA 33S KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.036 KYC 14:30:12 2 3742 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 1.035 的形 14:30:37 4 3764 4

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.024 和歌山 14:31:44 5 3793 5

JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR31 KENICHI YAMAMOTO 1.023 須磨 14:31:57 6 3802 6

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTAMOD MAKOTO NAKANO 0.997 KYC 14:34:59 8 3887 7

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 14:33:30 7 3905 8

Home
Finish     Corrected
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